
TCR Thailand/TCR Asia

Buriram - 4554 mtr.
31 May - 3 June 2018

Result of Round 3

Thailand Super Series 2018 Round 3-4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = Am
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

59 Pattarapol Vongprai  1 -- 15 laps --Honda Civic  FK2 TCR
Vattana Motorsport

26:33.630 1:45.900 2

15 Chariya Nuya 3.357 2 3.357Honda Civic  FK2 TCR
BILLIONAIRE BOY RACING (BBR)

26:36.987 1:45.952 3

33 Jakraphan Davee 13.453 3 16.810SEAT TCR DSG
Alphafactory Racingteam by PULZAR

26:50.440 1:46.241 2

66 Nattachak Hanjitkasem 2.879 4 19.689Honda Civic  FK2 TCR
TBN MK IHERE RACING TEAM

26:53.319 1:46.682 3

96 Nattanid Leewattanavaragul 39.974 5 59.663SEAT TCR DSG
Morin Racing Team By Sunoco

27:33.293 1:46.399 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = Cup
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

3 Alex Liu Lic Ka  1 -- 15 laps --SEAT TCR SEQ
Elegant Racing Team

26:38.472 1:45.534 2

30 Wong Kiang Kuan 6.734 2 6.734SEAT TCR SEQ
Elegant Racing Team

26:45.206 1:46.251 2

65 Douglas Khoo Kok Hui 17.604 3 24.338SEAT TCR SEQ
Viper Niza Racing

27:02.810 1:45.640 9

5 C lement Tong Yat Him 2.104 4 26.442Honda Civic  FK2 TCR
Maximum Racing

27:04.914 1:46.555 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class =  
Started: 4 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

29 Mitchell Cheah Min Jie  1 -- 15 laps --Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ
Liqui Moly Team Engstler

26:21.180 1:44.769 2

32 Diego Moran 0.169 2 0.169Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ
Liqui Moly Team Engstler

26:21.349 1:44.768 2

28 Lo Sze Ho 13.333 3 13.502Honda Civic  FK2 TCR
Maximum Racing

26:34.682 1:45.701 6

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

8 Luca Engstler  DNF -- 14 laps --Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ
Liqui Moly Team Engstler

25:13.669 1:44.384 3

Steward                            StewardC.O.C                               Steward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:44.384  in lap  3  by  nbr. 8 : Luca Engstler (Volkswagen Golf  GTI TCR SEQ)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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